Hope Sparked Balance Sheet

Cash Flow Balance
Date Income Expenses Net Paypal Checking Total Assets
2014 $ 2,967.32 $ 2,81495 $§ 152.37 $ 4332 $ 109.05 $ 152.37
Jan-Jun 2015 $ 3,563.95 $ 3,181.95 $ 382.00 $ 1926 $ 51511 $§ 534.37
2015-2016 AY $ 7,160.35 $ 7,534.56 $ (374.21) $ 1926 $ 14090 $ 160.16
2016-2017 AY $10,436.71 $10,181.39 $§ 255.32 $ 293.16 $ 12232 § 415.48
2017-2018 AY $11,813.68 $10,887.66 $ 926.02 S 54168 $ 799.82 $ 1,341.50
Jul-19 S 380.00 §$ 16.66 S 363.34 $ 736.68 S 51535 S 1,252.03
Aug-19 S 1,757.92 S 1,028.88 S 729.04 $ 429.12 $1,551.95 $ 1,981.07
Sep-19 S 3,210.00 $§ 3,035.14 S 174.86 $ 96.60 $2,059.33 S 2,155.93
1Q 2019-2020 $ 5,347.92 $ 4,080.68 S 1,267.24 S 96.60 $2,059.33 $ 2,155.93
Oct-19 S 410.00 $§ 1,021.62 S (611.62) $ 251.28 $1,293.03 $ 1,544.31
Nov-19 S 400.07 $ 11.66 S 388.41 $ 619.62 $1,313.10 S 1,932.72
Dec-19 S 2,689.00 $ 40.56 S 2,648.44 S 19.26 $4,561.90 S 4,581.16
2Q 2019-2020 $ 3,499.07 $ 1,073.84 $ 2,425.23 $ 19.26 $4,561.90 $ 4,581.16
Jan-20 S 280.00 §$ 9.16 $§ 270.84 $ 290.10 $4,561.90 $ 4,852.00
Feb-20 S 30194 S 2,444.12 S (2,142.18) S 22224 S$2,487.58 S 2,709.82
Mar-20 S 280.00 $§ 1,018.16 S (738.16) S 493.08 $1,47858 S 1,971.66
3Q 2019-2020 S 86194 $ 3,471.44 S (2,609.50) $ 493.08 $1,478.58 $ 1,971.66
Apr-20 S 280.00 §$ 9.16 $§ 270.84 S 763.92 $1,47858 S 2,242.50
May-20 S 29288 § 9.16 § 283.72 $1,034.76 $1,49146 S 2,526.22
Jun-20 S 280.00 §$ 9.16 $§ 270.84 $1,305.60 S$1,491.46 S 2,797.06
4Q 2019-2020 $ 85288 § 27.48 S 825.40 $1,305.60 $1,49146 S 2,797.06
2019-2020 AY $10,561.81 $ 8,653.44 $ 1,908.37 $1,305.60 $1,49146 S 2,797.06




